SWIS TOWN

251200 ONEIDA

252000 BROOKFIELD

252289 CAZENOVIA

252489 DERUYTER

252689 EATON

252800 FENNER

253000 GEORGETOWN

253289 HAMILTON

2022-2023 SCHOOL TAX RATES

SCHOOL DIST.

ONEIDA CITY
STOCKBRIDGE
VVS

BROOKFIELD
EDMESTON
HAMILTON
MOUNT MARKHAM
SHERBURNE/EARL

UNADILLA VALLEY
WATERVILLE

CAZENOVIA
CHITTENANGO
DERUYTER

FABIUS POMPEY
FAYETTE/MANLIUS

DERUYTER

HAMILTON
MADISON
MORRIS/EATON
OTSELIC VALLEY
STOCKBRIDGE

CANASTOTA
CAZENOVIA
MORRIS/EATON

CAZENOVIA
DERUYTER

SHERBURNE/EARL

OTSELIC VALLEY

BROOKFIELD
HAMILTON
SHERBURNE/EARL

DIST#

251200
254601
306000

252009
362801
253201
215601
085601

083801
305401

252201
254801
252401

313001
313801

252401

253201
254001
252601
084401
254601

253601
252201
252601

252201
252401

085601

084401

252009
253201
085601

SCHOOL RATE

$24.914613
$20.180069
$20.544430

$19.355828
$13.525736
$20.086723
$18.595024
$15.323677

$15.133721
$20.179369

$18.920688
$20.475174
$17.400221

$23.945475
$25.203125

$21.112299

$17.126575
$17.913589
$16.201769
$16.316071
$17.631008

$27.640596
$21.256491
$19.002075

$18.123955
$16.667605

$13.065451

$16.316071

$15.677926
$16.270246
$12.412178

LIBRARY LIBRARY RATE
LIBRARY $0.248315
LIBRARY $0.102361
LIBRARY $0.372731
LIBRARY $0.139436
SMYRNA $0.034420
EARLVILLE $0.041304
SHERBURNE $0.034420
LIBRARY $0.395630
LIBRARY $1.030815
LIBRARY $0.600310
LIBRARY $0.638670
SUMMERREC  $0.067773
LIBRARY $0.158675
LIBRARY $1.254458
SUMMERREC  $0.082230
LIBRARY $0.192526
LIBRARY $0.317802
LIBRARY $0.430732
LIBRARY $0.704483
LIBRARY $0.674420
LIBRARY $0.505179
LIBRARY $0.575031
SUMMERREC  $0.064918
LIBRARY $0.151994
SMYRNA $0.029348
EARLVILLE $0.035217
SHERBURNE $0.029348
LIBRARY $0.301912
SMYRNA $0.027880
EARLVILLE $0.033456
SHERBURNE $0.027880



253400 LEBANON

253689 LENOX

253800 LINCOLN

254089 MADISON

254200 NELSON

254400 SMITHFIELD

254689 STOCKBRIDGE

254889 SULLIVAN

HAMILTON
MORRIS/EATON
SHERBURNE/EARL

OTSELIC VALLEY

ONEIDA
CANASTOTA
CHITTENANGO

ONEIDA
CANASTOTA
CAZENOVIA
CHITTENANGO
MORRIS/EATON
STOCKBRIDGE

BROOKFIELD
HAMILTON
MADISON
WATERVILLE

CAZENOVIA
DERUYTER

MORRIS/EATON
OTSELIC VALLEY

CANASTOTA
MORRIS/EATON
STOCKBRIDGE

MADISON
MORRIS/EATON
STOCKBRIDGE

CANASTOTA
CAZENOVIA
CHITTENANGO

E SYR/MINOA
FAYETTE/MANLIUS

253201
252601
085601

084401

251200
253601
254801

251200
253601
252201
254801
252601
254601

252009
253201
254001
305401

252201
252401

252601
084401

253601
252601
254601

254001
252601
254601

253601
252201
254801
312601
313801

$17.126575
$16.201769
$13.065451

$16.316071

$24.329243
$26.339665
$21.920480

$25.529621
$27.640596
$21.256491
$23.002973
$19.002075
$20.678343

$23.935765
$24.840070
$25.981541
$24.954641

$21.256703
$19.548429

$19.002075
$19.136132

$27.640592
$19.002710
$20.678343

$21.930296
$19.834640
$21.584352

$27.986103
$21.522197
$23.290836
$28.673462
$28.668554

LIBRARY
LIBRARY
SMYRNA
EARLVILLE
SHERBURNE

LIBRARY
LIBRARY

LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY
SUMMER REC
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

LIBRARY
LIBRARY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

$0.317802
$0.430732
$0.029348
$0.035217
$0.029348

$0.671326
$0.683760

$0.704483
$0.674420
$0.717520
$0.505179

$0.460934
$1.274749

$0.674426
$0.076137
$0.178265
$0.505179

$0.704483
$0.505196

$0.527313

$0.713289
$0.682850
$0.726500
$0.318976
$1.426946



